Carbon Lions Club



Lyle Duncan & Ian Appleyard Memorial Scholarship

Declaration of Application



I have read the instructions and have herby made an application for the Lyle Duncan & Ian Appleyard Scholarship and I declare:

- a) That I have answered all questions applicable to me and that all information is true and complete;
- b) That I propose to be a full-time student at the institution named for the period stated;
- c) That I authorize the Carbon Lions Club to request and receive information pertaining specifically to my high school academic performance and my extracurricular activities that pertain to this application;
- d) That I authorize the Carbon Lions Club to review all personal information on me pertaining to this scholarship application and retain any and all of this information for a period of one year.

Signature of Applicant

Date

Working to prepare our youth for the future!

Carbon Lions Club Box 392, Carbon, AB TOM 0L0